

List of public documents approved during the 39th BEREC Office Management Board ordinary meeting (June 14 2019)

| Document number | Document title/hyperlink |
|-----------------|--|
| MB/2019/09 | Decision of the BEREC Office MB on the renewal of the term of office of the Director of the BEREC Office |
| MB/2019/10 | Decision of the Management Board of the Agency for Support for BEREC on the general provisions for implementing Article 79(2) of the Conditions of Employment of Other Servants of the European Union, governing the conditions of employment of contract staff employed under the terms of Article 3a thereof |
| MB/2019/11 | Decision of the Management Board of the Agency for Support for BEREC (BEREC Office) on detailed rules on access to documents |

